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Torres Novas, 17/12/2023

Prova 4 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open
17/12/2023 - 9:45 Resultados
RN M(85-89) 59:00.00 , start
RN B(30-34) 57.29 NIZ, Adriano Miguel GDNVNF Sines 29/01/2017
RN H(60-64) 1:06.94 CARVALHO, Paulo Paula SCP Évora 20/03/2022
RN C(35-39) 59.12 SILVA, Pedro Miguel CFV Ponte de Sor 30/01/2011
RN K(75-79) 1:58.39 DYSON, Stephen Thomas SAD Albufeira 10/12/2022
RN D(40-44) 1:00.70 SANTOS, Joao Miguel CNL Algés 25/06/2023
RN A(25-29) 55.90 PEREIRA, Mario Alexandre CNAC Mealhada 20/01/2019
RN L(80-84) 2:38.38 RODRIGUES, Antonio Alexandre AAC Vila Franca de Xira 18/01/2020
RN J(70-74) 1:36.15 BAIRRADA, Orlando Gomes SAD Algés 02/04/2016
RN I(65-69) 1:20.75 MAVIOSO, Vitor Manuel SAD Caldas da Rainha 29/01/2023
RN F(50-54) 1:00.08 FARIA, Jorge Eduardo SAD Algés 06/04/2014
RN G(55-59) 1:01.41 FARIA, Jorge Eduardo SAD Algés 06/04/2019

Lugar Ano Tempo Pts  Master Pts Torneio 50m 100m

MASTER A

1. SARAMAGO, Artur Rafael97 BUZIOS - Coruche 1:03.07 625 5,00 28.92 34.15
2. REIS, Pedro Alexandre 97 Amigos da Natacao 1:22.36 280 - 35.38 46.98

MASTER B

1. RIBEIRO, Joao Paulo 92 Nautico de Leiria 1:02.07 609 7,00 28.86 33.21
2. CARVALHO, Joao Carlos90 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:08.31 457 2,00 31.98 36.33
3. CASTRO, Francisco Leite89 Nautico de Leiria 1:25.25 235 - 37.10 48.15

MASTER C

1. MARQUES, Paulo Jorge 86 Gualdim  Pais 1:10.40 482 - 32.35 38.05

MASTER D

1. SANTOS, Joao Miguel 81 Nautico de Leiria 1:00.02 839 9,00 28.03 31.99
2. MONTEIRO, Luis Miguel 83 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.92 728 6,00 29.24 33.68
3. FERREIRA, R. 80 Fluvial Portuense 1:08.91 554 1,00 33.16 35.75

MASTER E

1. PIRES, Miguel Pinheiro 78 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.27 689 4,00 30.78 35.49
2. SANTOS, Bruno Miguel 76 Universitario do Porto 1:07.06 665 3,00 31.29 35.77
3. RAMOS, Hugo Miranda 77 Universitario do Porto 1:11.61 546 - 32.71 38.90

MASTER H

1. BLICK, Kevin David 60 Obidos Criativa 1:23.99 517 - 39.64 44.35

MASTER I

1. MAVIOSO, Vitor Manuel 56 Individual ANL 1:23.33 625 - 38.29 45.04
2. SANTOS, Jose Goncalves54 Sporting de Aveiro 2:17.86 138 - 1:02.81 1:15.05

MASTER J

1. CANELAS, A. 50 Sporting de Espinho 2:05.22 219 - 59.38 1:05.84
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Torres Novas, 17/12/2023

Prova 4, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Open

1. SANTOS, Joao Miguel 81 Nautico de Leiria 1:00.02 839 9,00 28.03 31.99
2. RIBEIRO, Joao Paulo 92 Nautico de Leiria 1:02.07 609 7,00 28.86 33.21
3. MONTEIRO, Luis Miguel 83 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.92 728 6,00 29.24 33.68
4. SARAMAGO, Artur Rafael97 BUZIOS - Coruche 1:03.07 625 5,00 28.92 34.15
5. PIRES, Miguel Pinheiro 78 Fluvial Portuense 1:06.27 689 4,00 30.78 35.49
6. SANTOS, Bruno Miguel 76 Universitario do Porto 1:07.06 665 3,00 31.29 35.77
7. CARVALHO, Joao Carlos90 Lisboa PoolSharks 1:08.31 457 2,00 31.98 36.33
8. FERREIRA, R. 80 Fluvial Portuense 1:08.91 554 1,00 33.16 35.75
9. MARQUES, Paulo Jorge 86 Gualdim  Pais 1:10.40 482 - 32.35 38.05

10. RAMOS, Hugo Miranda 77 Universitario do Porto 1:11.61 546 - 32.71 38.90
11. REIS, Pedro Alexandre 97 Amigos da Natacao 1:22.36 280 - 35.38 46.98
12. MAVIOSO, Vitor Manuel 56 Individual ANL 1:23.33 625 - 38.29 45.04
13. BLICK, Kevin David 60 Obidos Criativa 1:23.99 517 - 39.64 44.35
14. CASTRO, Francisco Leite89 Nautico de Leiria 1:25.25 235 - 37.10 48.15
15. CANELAS, A. 50 Sporting de Espinho 2:05.22 219 - 59.38 1:05.84
16. SANTOS, Jose Goncalves54 Sporting de Aveiro 2:17.86 138 - 1:02.81 1:15.05


